EDI THIRD PARTY PROVIDERS

1 EDI Source 123EDI 1 23
(877) 334-1334 <’ EDI INC. (866) CALL-EDI EDI
sales@1ledisource.com 1 SOURCE sales@123edi.com

www.ledisource.com www.123edi.com

Advantage Solutions

ACT Data Services St Louis, MO 63146

(800) 228-3282 < Wal™
Bob Lux I\E;\ B&tagmlées.;nc ) ?'(314) 569-3030 ) A#A ADVANTAGE
sales@actdata.com i il Bt i ediservices@advantagesolution &Y/ SOLUTIONS
http://www.actdata.com 1-800ALT-DATA s.net

www.advantagesolutions.net

Aurora Technologies/EDI
Alligacom (DiCentral Canada) Support, Inc
(877) 700-7223 Kevin Klimek
(514) 899-0003 central kevin@edisupport.com

sales@alligacom.com —— CANADA http://ati-1.com
www.alligacom.com 800-404-9182 ext.30

(40512)84;5;3::8\;\!93%’ 5 /M\ BluJay Solutions

Jonathan Bellemore PYRCATEWAY.NET | pips i piutaveationsco. B LU N7 JAY'
Sales@B2BGateway.Net WAZILY " Global EDI Network ' . m[] Y . SOLUTIONS
www.B2BGateway.Net

Casestack/SupplyPike
1 (866) 828-7120
Stacey Shemin
stacy@casestack.io o
www.supplypike.com m
https://ww?2.casestack.com/in
dex.html

Camry Group
(631) 963-0060 X302
Ms. Terri Boyle
tboyle@camrygroup.com
WWW.camrygroup.com

Datex
727-400-3623

Oscar Arias 5 ”
edisupport@datexcorp.com - datex
http://www.datexcorp.com/sol
utions/wms/services/edi

Commport
1-800-565-2666 Option 2
905-727-6782 Option 2 % Commport
support@commport.com =

www.commport.com
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DEBLECX Network
1.877.441.0084
Sylvain Deslandes
sdeslandes@deblecx.com
http://www.deblecx.com/en/

Digital Movers
(973) 860-1000
(866) 864-9977 (toll free)
sales@dmovers.com
www.dmovers.com

EDI Gateway
1.800.267.3130
info@edigateway.com
www.edigateway.com/en/

eZCom Software
(201) 731-1800
Mr. Ted Cancila
setup@ezcomsoftware.com
ezcomsoftware.com

Integration, Inc.
(860) 623-0004 x212
Chrissy Moriarty
cmoriarty@integrationinc.com
www.integrationinc.com

Kleinschmidt
(847) 945-1000
Phil Johnson
Doug Anderson
Solutions@Kleinschmidt.com
www.Kleinschmidt.com

MessageXpress
1 (800) 637-7248
sales@msgxp.com
http://msgxp.com

Radley Corporation
Sheri Nozawa
(248)559-6503
1-616-541-6010
snozawa@radley.com
ContactUs@radley.com
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Delivering Innovative eBusiness Solutions
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DiCentral
(281) 480-1121, x4
sales@dicentral.com
www.dicentral.com

Edict Systems (GroceryEC)
(800) 443-3428 X1
solutions@edictsystems.com

www.webedi.com

EDI Partners, Inc
(804) 755-4381
edi-partners.com/contact.asp
info@edi-partners.com

Innovate E-Commerce Inc.
800-377-3203
info@innovateec.com
www.innovateec.com

InterTrade
800-873-7803 option #2
support@intertrade.com

http://www.intertrade.com/

Liaison Technologies, Inc.
(770) 442-4361
Demico Thornton

DThornton@liaison.com
www.liaison.com

OpenText
(800) 334-2255 X3 - US
(301) 340-4000 X2 - Outside
us
today@gxs.com
WWW.gxs.com

RedTail Solutions
Toll Free Tel: 866-764-7601
Tel: 508-983-1900
Fax: 508-983-1906
support@redtailsolutions.com
www.redtailsolutions.com
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Seeburger Business
Integration
Mike Thompson
(678) 638-4891
(678) 638-4894

m.thompson@seeburger.com

www.seeburger.com

TIEco
(763) 463-6550
support@tiecoedi.com
www.tiecoedi.com

Unioncrate
edi@unioncrate.com
https://unioncrate.com/

VanTree Systems, Inc.
1-800-747-0350

edi@vantree.com
www.vantree.com

SEEBURGER

BUSINESS INTEGRATION
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Techdinamics Solutions Inc.
1 (877) 840-6891
https://techdinamics.com/

& techdinamics

TrueCommerce
(888) 430-4489, option 7,
X2202
Mike Berry
EDI-Marketing@truecommerce.com

TrucCommerce

www.truecommerce.com

UpNet Technologies
1 (866) 785-9130
info@upnettec.com
http://www.upnettec.com/

ilPNet

Zephyr Data Solutions (SWC)
(888) 387-2581

zephyr@swc.com
http://www.zephyredi.com/

ZEPHYR

DATA SOLUTIDNS

This is not a complete list of companies that provide the applicable products and/or services, nor is this list in any particular order. Companies listed
above are not affiliated with or sponsored by Dot Foods. Dot Foods does not endorse or guarantee any of the products and/or services these
companies may offer or provide to their respective customers.
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